
Class Team Name Tot Points Tot Weight Section Points Fish

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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9
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

HUNGARY

SERBIA

ENGLAND

SAN MARINO

NETHERLAND

ROMANIA

ITALY

FRANCE

CROATIA

PORTUGAL

AUSTRIA

SLOVENIA

LUXEMBOURG

SLOVAKIA

SPAIN

FINLAND

UKRAINE

BELGIUM

GERMANY

BOSNIA HERZEGOVINA

SWITZERLAND

CZECH REPUBLIC

POLAND

SWEDEN

IRELAND

71,5

82,5

83,5

91,0

95,0

96,0

106,0

111,5

113,0

115,0

119,0

121,0

124,5

132,0

136,5

137,5

138,5

139,5

159,0

164,5

167,5

169,5

175,0

194,0

207,0

26.590

26.800

24.060

23.520

25.260

24.340

23.800

21.310

25.750

22.630

21.790

21.520

22.140

20.180

24.470

20.750

19.710

22.410

19.820

17.350

19.270

17.430

16.800

17.640

15.000

35,5- 36,0

50,0- 32,5

39,5- 44,0

36,0- 55,0

64,0- 31,0

45,0- 51,0

48,0- 58,0

61,5- 50,0

65,0- 48,0

52,0- 63,0

56,0- 63,0

61,0- 60,0

60,5- 64,0

64,0- 68,0

73,0- 63,5

53,0- 84,5

70,5- 68,0

82,0- 57,5

76,0- 83,0

71,0- 93,5

85,5- 82,0

91,0- 78,5

75,0-100,0

100,0- 94,0

110,0- 97,0

2.347,0

1.959,0

1.931,0

2.099,0

2.095,0

2.161,0

2.150,0

1.670,0

2.101,0

1.799,0

1.912,0

1.573,0

1.664,0

1.689,0

1.907,0

1.536,0

1.725,0

1.801,0

1.775,0

1.489,0

1.525,0

1.469,0

1.550,0

1.284,0

1.043,0
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Time

16:05:32
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