

XXXI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP FOR CLUB



Day 05-06-2011 **River Danube**

Organizer Country: **Serbia Federation**





Class	7	Team Name	Tot Points	Tot Weight	Section Points	Fish
1		HUNGARY	71,5	26.590	35,5- 36,0	2.347,0
2		SERBIA	82,5	26.800	50,0- 32,5	1.959,0
3	4	ENGLAND	83,5	24.060	39,5- 44,0	1.931,0
4		SAN MARINO	91,0	23.520	36,0- 55,0	2.099,0
5		NETHERLAND	95,0	25.260	64,0- 31,0	2.095,0
6		ROMANIA	96,0	24.340	45,0- 51,0	2.161,0
7		ITALY	106,0	23.800	48,0- 58,0	2.150,0
8		FRANCE	111,5	21.310	61,5- 50,0	1.670,0
9		CROATIA	113,0	25.750	65,0- 48,0	2.101,0
10	(1)	PORTUGAL	115,0	22.630	52,0- 63,0	1.799,
11		AUSTRIA	119,0	21.790	56,0- 63,0	1.912,
12	8	SLOVENIA	121,0	21.520	61,0- 60,0	1.573,
13		LUXEMBOURG	124,5	22.140	60,5- 64,0	1.664,
14	#	SLOVAKIA	132,0	20.180	64,0- 68,0	1.689,
15		SPAIN	136,5	24.470	73,0- 63,5	1.907,
16		FINLAND	137,5	20.750	53,0- 84,5	1.536,
17		UKRAINE	138,5	19.710	70,5- 68,0	1.725,
18		BELGIUM	139,5	22.410	82,0- 57,5	1.801,
19		GERMANY	159,0	19.820	76,0- 83,0	1.775,0
20	To Andrews	Bosnia Herzegovina	164,5	17.350	71,0- 93,5	1.489,
21	+	SWITZERLAND	167,5	19.270	85,5- 82,0	1.525,
22		CZECH REPUBLIC	169,5	17.430	91,0- 78,5	1.469,
23		POLAND	175,0	16.800	75,0-100,0	1.550,
24		SWEDEN	194,0	17.640	100,0- 94,0	1.284,
25		IRELAND	207,0	15.000	110,0- 97,0	1.043,

Time 16:05:32

President of Jury